NOW, THEREFORE, it is agreed as follows: 

CHANGE: ARTICLE I -TERM AND EXTENSION/RENEWAL/CHANGES: 

From: " ... shall terminate on April30, 2014 ... " 

To: " ... shall terminate on April30, 2015 ... " 

CHANGE: ARTICLE Ill- COMPENSATION AND PAYMENT: 

From: " ... not to exceed three hundred and forty thousand dollars ($340,000.00)." 

To: " ... not to exceed four hundred and sixty thousand dollars ($460,000.00)." 

CHANGE: ARTICLE IV- INSURANCE: 

Add: "Any modification or variation from the insurance requirements in this Contract 
shall be made by the contracting department in consultation with the Division of 
Risk Management. Such modification will not require a formal Contract